LED Resistor DOB Production Line SMT Mounting Machine
35000CPH
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CE , ISO , CCC
RT-1
1 Unit
USD 26000~48000
Vacuum wooden packing
15-30 days
T/T
50 Unit per mouth
Product Specification
32 PCS
10 PCS
1200*1930*1500mm
2200kg
Max:400*350mm Min:50*50mm
±0.02mm ,Vision Alignment, Mark Vision
DOB Production Line SMT Mounting Machine ,
LED Resistor SMT Mounting Machine,
35000CPH DOB Production Machine
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
No.of Feeders Station:
No.of Nozzles:
Length*Width*Height:
Total Weight:
PCB Length Width:
Mounting Precision:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High Precision DOB Production Line SMT Mounting Machine
Technical parameter
Length*Width*Height 1200*1930*1500mm
Total Weight 2200kg
PCB Length Width Max:400*350mm Min:50*50mm
Mounting Precision ±0.02mm ,Vision alignment,
Mark vision
Mounting speed 35000CPH
Components LED,resistor,capacitors,shaped
components,etc.
power/power consumption 380AC,50Hz/ 6kw
No.of Feeders Station 32 PCS
No.of nozzles 10 PCS
Mounting Height <22mm
Main process of SMT Line for DOB manufacturing
Different type of DOB PCBA
The PCBA of Linear bulbs
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Company Introduction
ShenZhen ETON Automation Equipment Co.,LTD.is a leading manufacturer
of automatic high-speed pick and place machine.
ETON advanced technology and innovation drives the revolution of market rapidly,
and obtains a number of intellectual property technologies,including 9 invention
patents,112 practical patents,12 software copyrights,moreover.
FAQ
1. Can I use RT-1 for making DOB Bulb ?
A: Yes, RT-1 suitable for DOB Bulb.
2. What kind of service I can have, if I buy machine from ETON ?
A: We will give you install and training. It is free for you. And we will sent engineer with you
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.